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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 454 0:02:03 + 00:00:00 Palacios Palacin, ERIC IMAGE FDR M Alevín 3:23 

2 389 0:02:03 + 00:00:01 Blanco Miguel, HUGO IMAGE FDR M Infantil 3:23 

3 424 0:02:06 + 00:00:04 Gonzalo Gonzalez, YAEL   M Infantil 3:29 

4 406 0:02:08 + 00:00:06 Estebanez Gallo, ROMAN   M Infantil 3:33 

5 398 0:02:10 + 00:00:08 De Llanos Ortega, MAR   F Infantil 3:35 

6 386 0:02:11 + 00:00:09 Barbero Puente, CELIA FDR F Infantil 3:37 

7 456 0:02:12 + 00:00:09 Pérez Herreros, HÉCTOR   M Alevín 3:38 

8 447 0:02:12 + 00:00:09 Ordorica Nebreda, MARCO   M Infantil 3:38 

9 460 0:02:14 + 00:00:11 Portugal Fernandez, ERIK   M Infantil 3:41 

10 388 0:02:14 + 00:00:12 Blanco Miguel, ALEJANDRO IMAGE FDR M Alevín 3:42 

11 478 0:02:15 + 00:00:13 Torrecilla Saavedra, ANTÓN   M Infantil 3:44 

12 444 0:02:17 + 00:00:15 Melchor Briones, SARA   F Infantil 3:47 

13 393 0:02:18 + 00:00:16 Cámara Romero, AXEL   M Infantil 3:49 

14 483 0:02:23 + 00:00:21 Vidal Carranza, IVAN   M Infantil 3:56 

15 439 0:02:25 + 00:00:23 López Angulo, ALONSO   M Alevín 4:00 

16 385 0:02:25 + 00:00:23 Baranda Carrero, URKO   M Alevín 4:01 

17 409 0:02:26 + 00:00:23 Fernandez Mediavilla, ESTELA   F Infantil 4:01 

18 387 0:02:27 + 00:00:25 Bartolomé Ortega, ALBA IMAGE FDR F Infantil 4:03 

19 404 0:02:27 + 00:00:25 Elena Gadea, ENRIQUE   M Infantil 4:03 

20 477 0:02:28 + 00:00:25 Tascón Alvarez, LAIA   F Infantil 4:05 

21 382 0:02:28 + 00:00:26 Arribas Prieto, DIANA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Infantil 4:05 

22 428 0:02:29 + 00:00:27 Ibáñez Basurto, PABLO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Benjamin 4:07 

23 431 0:02:30 + 00:00:28 Ivanov, ANDY DENIS   M Benjamin 4:09 

24 437 0:02:32 + 00:00:30 Ladrón González, JUAN   M Benjamin 4:12 

25 470 0:02:33 + 00:00:30 Sanjuanes Mena, JIMENA   F Infantil 4:13 

26 480 0:02:35 + 00:00:33 Vellve Pérez, CELIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Infantil 4:17 

27 465 0:02:36 + 00:00:33 Romero Bergasa, SARA   F Infantil 4:18 

28 397 0:02:37 + 00:00:35 De Haro Camarero, ISMAEL   M Infantil 4:20 

29 416 0:02:37 + 00:00:35 García López, ÁLVARO   M Infantil 4:20 

30 411 0:02:40 + 00:00:38 García Calvo, DIEGO   M Infantil 4:25 

31 376 0:02:42 + 00:00:40 Alonso Rodríguez, ERIC   M Benjamin 4:29 

32 422 0:02:42 + 00:00:40 Gonzalez Izquierdo, LUCAS   M Benjamin 4:29 

33 372 0:02:43 + 00:00:40 Adrián Herrero, NATALIA   F Infantil 4:30 

34 468 0:02:45 + 00:00:43 Ruiz Sualdea, INÉS   F Alevín 4:34 

35 396 0:02:45 + 00:00:43 Cuña Astorga, FRAN   M Benjamin 4:34 

36 380 0:02:46 + 00:00:44 Arribas Cavia, ANDER MODUBEOS M Benjamin 4:36 

37 482 0:02:47 + 00:00:45 Ventura Alcalde, IRIS   F Infantil 4:37 

38 479 0:02:47 + 00:00:45 Valle González, ANDRÉS   M Infantil 4:38 

39 473 0:02:49 + 00:00:47 Santillan Ortega, GOYA   F Infantil 4:41 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

40 426 0:02:50 + 00:00:48 Herreros Rello, RODRIGO   M Infantil 4:42 

41 401 0:02:51 + 00:00:48 Dobarco Bonal, JUAN   M Infantil 4:43 

42 413 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 García Casado, PATRICIA   F Alevín 4:45 

43 472 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 Santamaria Ces, SAMUEL NYC M Alevín 4:46 

44 455 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 Peña Arroyo, AIDA   F Alevín 4:46 

45 453 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 Ortúñez Martínez, IÑIGO   M Infantil 4:46 

46 381 0:02:53 + 00:00:51 Arribas Cavia, NAROA MODUBEOS F Alevín 4:47 

47 467 0:02:54 + 00:00:52 Ruiz Sualdea, CANDELA   F Infantil 4:48 

48 377 0:02:54 + 00:00:52 Alvarez Lazaro, MARCO   M Benjamin 4:48 

49 383 0:02:54 + 00:00:52 Arribas Prieto, SILVIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Alevín 4:49 

50 438 0:02:55 + 00:00:53 Ladrón González, MARTA   F Alevín 4:50 

51 371 0:02:55 + 00:00:53 Adrián Herrero, JORGE   M Benjamin 4:51 

52 476 0:02:55 + 00:00:53 Tascon Alvarez, MIREIA   F Benjamin 4:51 

53 481 0:02:55 + 00:00:53 Ventura Alcalde, IKER   M Benjamin 4:51 

54 471 0:02:57 + 00:00:55 Santamaria Ces, AMARA NYC F Benjamin 4:54 

55 450 0:02:57 + 00:00:55 Ortega Cantenys, JUDIT   F Infantil 4:54 

56 412 0:02:57 + 00:00:55 García Caro, MENCIA   F Infantil 4:54 

57 420 0:02:57 + 00:00:55 Gil Nicuesa, MARTIN   M Benjamin 4:54 

58 399 0:02:58 + 00:00:56 Delgado Del Pozo, IVÁN   M Benjamin 4:55 

59 379 0:02:58 + 00:00:56 Arranz Barbadillo, PAULA   F Infantil 4:56 

60 436 0:02:59 + 00:00:57 La Roca Romero, NORA   F Infantil 4:57 

61 421 0:02:59 + 00:00:57 Gonzalez Arroyo, NOA IMAGE FDR F Benjamin 4:57 

62 448 0:03:00 + 00:00:58 Ortega  Martín, SARAI   F Alevín 4:58 

63 418 0:03:00 + 00:00:58 Garcia Martin, CARLOS   M Benjamin 4:58 

64 395 0:03:00 + 00:00:58 Cristóbal Izquierdo, ELENA   F Benjamin 4:59 

65 451 0:03:01 + 00:00:59 Ortega Martin, PABLO   M Benjamin 5:00 

66 461 0:03:02 + 00:01:00 Portugal Fernandez, IVAN   M Alevín 5:02 

67 414 0:03:03 + 00:01:01 García García, ALBA   F Alevín 5:03 

68 433 0:03:04 + 00:01:02 Izquierdo Quintana, CLAUDIA   F Alevín 5:06 

69 394 0:03:05 + 00:01:03 Carpintero García, DIEGO   M Benjamin 5:08 

70 462 0:03:07 + 00:01:04 Ramos Vilumbrales, NURIA   F Benjamin 5:10 

71 410 0:03:07 + 00:01:04 Fuentes Villadiego, ADRIAN ARLANZA CORRE M Infantil 5:10 

72 430 0:03:07 + 00:01:05 Ibáñez Sanmamés, VERA   F Alevín 5:10 

73 432 0:03:08 + 00:01:06 Izquierdo Corchero, AMAIA   F Benjamin 5:11 

74 391 0:03:08 + 00:01:06 Briones Martin, DAVID   M Benjamin 5:12 

75 469 0:03:08 + 00:01:06 Saiz Hontoria, JAIRO   M Benjamin 5:12 

76 369 0:03:09 + 00:01:07 Adrian Angulo, ALEJANDRO   M Alevín 5:13 

77 443 0:03:11 + 00:01:09 Martinez Rodriguez, JORGE   M Benjamin 5:17 

78 392 0:03:12 + 00:01:10 Briones Martin, LAURA   F Benjamin 5:19 

79 400 0:03:13 + 00:01:11 Delgado Del Pozo, SERGIO   M Benjamin 5:20 

80 457 0:03:13 + 00:01:11 Pérez Herreros, NOA   F Benjamin 5:20 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

81 370 0:03:14 + 00:01:11 Adrián Angulo, DANIELA   F Benjamin 5:21 

82 441 0:03:14 + 00:01:12 Martinez Garcia, ANNE   F Benjamin 5:21 

83 402 0:03:14 + 00:01:12 Dobarco Bonal, MARTINA   F Benjamin 5:22 

84 464 0:03:14 + 00:01:12 Renedo Franco, VEGA   F Benjamin 5:22 

85 417 0:03:15 + 00:01:13 García López, DELIA   F Benjamin 5:24 

86 408 0:03:16 + 00:01:14 Fernandez Fuentes, MARINA   F Alevín 5:25 

87 407 0:03:16 + 00:01:14 Fernández Fernández, CANDELA   F Benjamin 5:26 

88 373 0:03:19 + 00:01:17 Adrián Herrero, PAULA   F Alevín 5:31 

89 434 0:03:19 + 00:01:17 Izquierdo Quintana, MARCOS   M Benjamin 5:31 

90 403 0:03:21 + 00:01:18 El Guannab Adrian, ZAIRA   F Alevín 5:33 

91 378 0:03:24 + 00:01:22 Angulo Hontoria, ALEJANDRA   F Benjamin 5:38 

92 425 0:03:24 + 00:01:22 Gutierrez Alcalde, MARTIN ANGUCIANA TEAM M Benjamin 5:39 

93 429 0:03:28 + 00:01:26 Ibáñez Sanmames, ALBA   F Infantil 5:46 

94 463 0:03:28 + 00:01:26 Renedo Franco, MARÍA   F Infantil 5:46 

95 449 0:03:44 + 00:01:42 Ortega Cantenys, DAVID   M Alevín 6:12 

96 374 0:03:47 + 00:01:45 Adrian Navarro, MIRANDA   F Benjamin 6:17 

97 419 0:03:48 + 00:01:46 García Santamaría, ÁNGELA MODUBEOS F Benjamin 6:19 

98 375 0:03:54 + 00:01:52 Alonso Macua, ENMA   F Benjamin 6:29 

99 390 0:08:03 + 00:06:01 Briones Diez, BELÉN   F Alevín 13:24 
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BENJAMÍN MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 428 0:02:29 + 00:00:00 Ibáñez Basurto, PABLO APOLO ATLETISMO BURGOS M Benjamin 4:07 

2 431 0:02:30 + 00:00:02 Ivanov, ANDY DENIS   M Benjamin 4:09 

3 437 0:02:32 + 00:00:03 Ladrón González, JUAN   M Benjamin 4:12 

4 376 0:02:42 + 00:00:13 Alonso Rodríguez, ERIC   M Benjamin 4:29 

5 422 0:02:42 + 00:00:13 Gonzalez Izquierdo, LUCAS   M Benjamin 4:29 

6 396 0:02:45 + 00:00:17 Cuña Astorga, FRAN   M Benjamin 4:34 

7 380 0:02:46 + 00:00:18 Arribas Cavia, ANDER MODUBEOS M Benjamin 4:36 

8 377 0:02:54 + 00:00:25 Alvarez Lazaro, MARCO   M Benjamin 4:48 

9 371 0:02:55 + 00:00:27 Adrián Herrero, JORGE   M Benjamin 4:51 

10 481 0:02:55 + 00:00:27 Ventura Alcalde, IKER   M Benjamin 4:51 

11 420 0:02:57 + 00:00:29 Gil Nicuesa, MARTIN   M Benjamin 4:54 

12 399 0:02:58 + 00:00:29 Delgado Del Pozo, IVÁN   M Benjamin 4:55 

13 418 0:03:00 + 00:00:31 Garcia Martin, CARLOS   M Benjamin 4:58 

14 451 0:03:01 + 00:00:32 Ortega Martin, PABLO   M Benjamin 5:00 

15 394 0:03:05 + 00:00:37 Carpintero García, DIEGO   M Benjamin 5:08 

16 391 0:03:08 + 00:00:39 Briones Martin, DAVID   M Benjamin 5:12 

17 469 0:03:08 + 00:00:40 Saiz Hontoria, JAIRO   M Benjamin 5:12 

18 443 0:03:11 + 00:00:42 Martinez Rodriguez, JORGE   M Benjamin 5:17 

19 400 0:03:13 + 00:00:44 Delgado Del Pozo, SERGIO   M Benjamin 5:20 

20 434 0:03:19 + 00:00:51 Izquierdo Quintana, MARCOS   M Benjamin 5:31 

21 425 0:03:24 + 00:00:55 Gutierrez Alcalde, MARTIN ANGUCIANA TEAM M Benjamin 5:39 
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BENJAMÍN FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 476 0:02:55 + 00:00:00 Tascon Alvarez, MIREIA   F Benjamin 4:51 

2 471 0:02:57 + 00:00:02 Santamaria Ces, AMARA NYC F Benjamin 4:54 

3 421 0:02:59 + 00:00:04 Gonzalez Arroyo, NOA IMAGE FDR F Benjamin 4:57 

4 395 0:03:00 + 00:00:05 Cristóbal Izquierdo, ELENA   F Benjamin 4:59 

5 462 0:03:07 + 00:00:12 Ramos Vilumbrales, NURIA   F Benjamin 5:10 

6 432 0:03:08 + 00:00:13 Izquierdo Corchero, AMAIA   F Benjamin 5:11 

7 392 0:03:12 + 00:00:17 Briones Martin, LAURA   F Benjamin 5:19 

8 457 0:03:13 + 00:00:18 Pérez Herreros, NOA   F Benjamin 5:20 

9 370 0:03:14 + 00:00:19 Adrián Angulo, DANIELA   F Benjamin 5:21 

10 441 0:03:14 + 00:00:19 Martinez Garcia, ANNE   F Benjamin 5:21 

11 402 0:03:14 + 00:00:19 Dobarco Bonal, MARTINA   F Benjamin 5:22 

12 464 0:03:14 + 00:00:19 Renedo Franco, VEGA   F Benjamin 5:22 

13 417 0:03:15 + 00:00:20 García López, DELIA   F Benjamin 5:24 

14 407 0:03:16 + 00:00:21 Fernández Fernández, CANDELA   F Benjamin 5:26 

15 378 0:03:24 + 00:00:29 Angulo Hontoria, ALEJANDRA   F Benjamin 5:38 

16 374 0:03:47 + 00:00:52 Adrian Navarro, MIRANDA   F Benjamin 6:17 

17 419 0:03:48 + 00:00:53 García Santamaría, ÁNGELA MODUBEOS F Benjamin 6:19 

18 375 0:03:54 + 00:00:59 Alonso Macua, ENMA   F Benjamin 6:29 
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ALEVÍN MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 454 0:02:03 + 00:00:00 Palacios Palacin, ERIC IMAGE FDR M Alevín 3:23 

2 456 0:02:12 + 00:00:09 Pérez Herreros, HÉCTOR   M Alevín 3:38 

3 388 0:02:14 + 00:00:12 Blanco Miguel, ALEJANDRO IMAGE FDR M Alevín 3:42 

4 439 0:02:25 + 00:00:23 López Angulo, ALONSO   M Alevín 4:00 

5 385 0:02:25 + 00:00:23 Baranda Carrero, URKO   M Alevín 4:01 

6 472 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 Santamaria Ces, SAMUEL NYC M Alevín 4:46 

7 461 0:03:02 + 00:01:00 Portugal Fernandez, IVAN   M Alevín 5:02 

8 369 0:03:09 + 00:01:07 Adrian Angulo, ALEJANDRO   M Alevín 5:13 

9 449 0:03:44 + 00:01:42 Ortega Cantenys, DAVID   M Alevín 6:12 
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ALEVIN FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 468 0:02:45 + 00:00:00 Ruiz Sualdea, INÉS   F Alevín 4:34 

2 413 0:02:52 + 00:00:08 García Casado, PATRICIA   F Alevín 4:45 

3 455 0:02:52 + 00:00:08 Peña Arroyo, AIDA   F Alevín 4:46 

4 381 0:02:53 + 00:00:09 Arribas Cavia, NAROA MODUBEOS F Alevín 4:47 

5 383 0:02:54 + 00:00:10 Arribas Prieto, SILVIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Alevín 4:49 

6 438 0:02:55 + 00:00:10 Ladrón González, MARTA   F Alevín 4:50 

7 448 0:03:00 + 00:00:15 Ortega  Martín, SARAI   F Alevín 4:58 

8 414 0:03:03 + 00:00:18 García García, ALBA   F Alevín 5:03 

9 433 0:03:04 + 00:00:20 Izquierdo Quintana, CLAUDIA   F Alevín 5:06 

10 430 0:03:07 + 00:00:22 Ibáñez Sanmamés, VERA   F Alevín 5:10 

11 408 0:03:16 + 00:00:32 Fernandez Fuentes, MARINA   F Alevín 5:25 

12 373 0:03:19 + 00:00:35 Adrián Herrero, PAULA   F Alevín 5:31 

13 403 0:03:21 + 00:00:36 El Guannab Adrian, ZAIRA   F Alevín 5:33 

14 390 0:08:03 + 00:05:18 Briones Diez, BELÉN   F Alevín 13:24 
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INFANTIL MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 389 0:02:03 + 00:00:00 Blanco Miguel, HUGO IMAGE FDR M Infantil 3:23 

2 424 0:02:06 + 00:00:04 Gonzalo Gonzalez, YAEL   M Infantil 3:29 

3 406 0:02:08 + 00:00:06 Estebanez Gallo, ROMAN   M Infantil 3:33 

4 447 0:02:12 + 00:00:09 Ordorica Nebreda, MARCO   M Infantil 3:38 

5 460 0:02:14 + 00:00:11 Portugal Fernandez, ERIK   M Infantil 3:41 

6 478 0:02:15 + 00:00:13 Torrecilla Saavedra, ANTÓN   M Infantil 3:44 

7 393 0:02:18 + 00:00:16 Cámara Romero, AXEL   M Infantil 3:49 

8 483 0:02:23 + 00:00:20 Vidal Carranza, IVAN   M Infantil 3:56 

9 404 0:02:27 + 00:00:24 Elena Gadea, ENRIQUE   M Infantil 4:03 

10 397 0:02:37 + 00:00:35 De Haro Camarero, ISMAEL   M Infantil 4:20 

11 416 0:02:37 + 00:00:35 García López, ÁLVARO   M Infantil 4:20 

12 411 0:02:40 + 00:00:38 García Calvo, DIEGO   M Infantil 4:25 

13 479 0:02:47 + 00:00:45 Valle González, ANDRÉS   M Infantil 4:38 

14 426 0:02:50 + 00:00:48 Herreros Rello, RODRIGO   M Infantil 4:42 

15 401 0:02:51 + 00:00:48 Dobarco Bonal, JUAN   M Infantil 4:43 

16 453 0:02:52 + 00:00:50 Ortúñez Martínez, IÑIGO   M Infantil 4:46 

17 410 0:03:07 + 00:01:04 Fuentes Villadiego, ADRIAN ARLANZA CORRE M Infantil 5:10 
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INFANTIL FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo 

1 398 0:02:10 + 00:00:00 De Llanos Ortega, MAR   F Infantil 3:35 

2 386 0:02:11 + 00:00:01 Barbero Puente, CELIA FDR F Infantil 3:37 

3 444 0:02:17 + 00:00:08 Melchor Briones, SARA   F Infantil 3:47 

4 409 0:02:26 + 00:00:16 Fernandez Mediavilla, ESTELA   F Infantil 4:01 

5 387 0:02:27 + 00:00:17 Bartolomé Ortega, ALBA IMAGE FDR F Infantil 4:03 

6 477 0:02:28 + 00:00:18 Tascón Alvarez, LAIA   F Infantil 4:05 

7 382 0:02:28 + 00:00:19 Arribas Prieto, DIANA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Infantil 4:05 

8 470 0:02:33 + 00:00:23 Sanjuanes Mena, JIMENA   F Infantil 4:13 

9 480 0:02:35 + 00:00:26 Vellve Pérez, CELIA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Infantil 4:17 

10 465 0:02:36 + 00:00:26 Romero Bergasa, SARA   F Infantil 4:18 

11 372 0:02:43 + 00:00:33 Adrián Herrero, NATALIA   F Infantil 4:30 

12 482 0:02:47 + 00:00:38 Ventura Alcalde, IRIS   F Infantil 4:37 

13 473 0:02:49 + 00:00:40 Santillan Ortega, GOYA   F Infantil 4:41 

14 467 0:02:54 + 00:00:44 Ruiz Sualdea, CANDELA   F Infantil 4:48 

15 450 0:02:57 + 00:00:48 Ortega Cantenys, JUDIT   F Infantil 4:54 

16 412 0:02:57 + 00:00:48 García Caro, MENCIA   F Infantil 4:54 

17 379 0:02:58 + 00:00:49 Arranz Barbadillo, PAULA   F Infantil 4:56 

18 436 0:02:59 + 00:00:50 La Roca Romero, NORA   F Infantil 4:57 

19 429 0:03:28 + 00:01:19 Ibáñez Sanmames, ALBA   F Infantil 5:46 

20 463 0:03:28 + 00:01:19 Renedo Franco, MARÍA   F Infantil 5:46 
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